
2024 Evolving Visions Company Cast Lists

Junior Company:

Learning The Ropes - Tierney Lawlor

Ludo Branca

Madeline Copeland

Saskia Gair

Sophia Gallagher

Hannah Glanville

Sara Glick

Esme Gupta-Wright

Olivia Hamson

Isla Hart

Emily He

Lars Hetherington Howell

Aimee Holtham

Alyssa Horgan

Lauren-Elise Le Blanc

Lily Lewin

Annabelle Lewis

Dilara Malik

Zara Mangalam

Etta Matthews

Carla Montiege

Agatha Schulemburg

Orla Vellacott

Willow Walker

Freya Williams-Black



Senior Company:

Ada - Louise Bennett

Eve Austen-Marriott

Isobel Barber

Madeleine Barnsley

Fraya Cowan

Madeleine Dawes

Maisie Fletcher

Sophie Holmes

Miley Jackson

Ailsa Levy

Ella Lewis

Lily Loughran

Maisie Lucas

Roisin Maddock

Inaya Mangalam

Sadie Milton

Scarlett Monahan

Lili Murphy

Innes Oliver

Verity Picken

Ruby Picken

Ella Porter

Sophia Renahan

Olivia Richardson

Hero Silverwood

Phoebe Smart

Caelin Stewart

Kitty Thurston

Emily Tonsi

Dottie Wheeler

Angelica White

Alice Wilson

Amelia Wilson

BLANK - Miguel Altunaga

Zachary Amiet

Madeleine Barnsley

Talia Bruck

Zedekiah Davies

Milly Jupp

René Kolapo

Ailsa Levy

Ella Lewis



Martha Lewis

Lily Loughran

Roisin Maddock

Tilda Marriage Massey

Harriet Mears

Olivia Merefield

Zak Michael Smith

Scarlett Monahan

Lili Murphy

Verity Picken

Ruby Picken

Sophia Renahan

Fyfe Skinner

Phoebe Smart

Ella May Smith

Amelia Thorpe

Dottie Wheeler

Angelica White

Ephemeral Blueprint - Richard Bermange

Alexander Amiet

Eve Austen-Marriott

Erin Brailsford

Charlotte Carter

Eva Cartwright

Rachael Gardner

Marlowe Gilgallon

Sasha Greenwood

Amelia Hellings

Sophie Holmes

Pollyanna Hope

Ayan Hull-Jurkovic

Miley Jackson

Inaya Mangalam

Sadie Milton

Fred Osborn

Kitty Picken

Olivia Richardson

William Roberts

Lily Routledge

Inigo Serrano Alonso

Maddison Thew

Nicholas Thurbin

Emily Tonsi

Jessica Wilkes



Open Water (Just What You Wanted) - Daniel Davidson

Grace Abercrombie

Lucie Apicella Howard

Isobel Barber

Rio Barker

Fraya Cowan

Lily Creaner

Madeleine Dawes

Zaina El-Akkad

Maisie Fletcher

Lily Hawes

Rohan Heskett

Maisie Lucas

Sage McMurry

Éile Middleton

Innes Oliver

Ella Porter

Azaria Rodney-Stretton

Hero Silverwood

Harvey Stevens

Caelin Stewart

Kitty Thurston

Ava West

Ella Wheatley

Alice Wilson

Amelia Wilson

Out Loud - Neus Gil Cortes

Grace Abercrombie

Alexander Amiet

Rio Barker

Erin Brailsford

Lily Creaner

Rachael Gardner

Marlowe Gilgallon

Sasha Greenwood

Lily Hawes

Amelia Hellings

Rohan Heskett

Pollyanna Hope

Zak Michael Smith

Kitty Picken

Ella May Smith

Harvey Stevens



Nicholas Thurbin

Ava West

Ella Wheatley

Jessica Wilkes

Ready, And…. - Amy Groves

Zachary Amiet

Talia Bruck

Eva Cartwright

Zedekiah Davies

Ayan Hull-Jurkovic

Martha Lewis

Tilda Marriage Massey

Sage McMurry

Harriet Mears

Olivia Merefield

Azaria Rodney-Stretton

Fyfe Skinner

Maddison Thew

Amelia Thorpe

What You’ve (Already) Got - Rosie Mackley

Lucie Apicella Howard

Charlotte Carter

Zaina El-Akkad

Milly Jupp

René Kolapo

Éile Middleton

Fred Osborn

William Roberts

Lily Routledge

Inigo Serrano Alonso


